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2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   391  3A               TRIBUNE             KS 
3509580  OHYE KAY             389  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      388  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY       385  3A     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    385  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B       385  3A    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        384  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        382  3A    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
5517840  WILLIAMS GERRY       382  3A     VET       PARADISE VALLEY     AZ 
2020985  TAYLOR ROB M         382  3A               MANHATTAN           KS 
8202756  WADE MARK T          381  3A    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R       381  3A     JR        GRACEY              KY 
8401899  GRADY MIKE E         380  3A               FARMINGTON          NM 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         380  3A     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         379  3A    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       378  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8106683  CASTLE MICHAEL W     378  3A               WINCHESTER          KY 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   376  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
7907368  SHAW PAUL            375  3A    SUBV       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
9301944  BIANCO VINCE L       374  3A    SUBV       CHANDLER            AZ 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M     372  3A               FORT ERIE           ON 
1015008  MCBRIDE MATTHEW      372  3A    JGLD       CLEARWATER          FL 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      371  3A    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
0510708  BENNETT BRUCE L      370  3A    SUBV       MOLINE              IL 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      369  3A               BEDFORD             PA 
4069661  WARREN ROSS          369  3A    SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
5709000  DUWE H JOHN          368  3A     VET       MADISON             WI 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    364  3A               AUDUBON             PA 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        352  3A    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
8007507  MORAN MICHAEL E      347  3A    SUBV       DELEVAN             NY 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       334  3A    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        390  AA     VET       ELDORA              IA 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       387  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
0923396  SPANGLER JOHN T      384  AA               NORTH HUNTINGDON    PA 
0812952  KING JUSTIN M        384  AA     JR        OAKLAND PARK        FL 
9206250  KEMPER BARRY W       381  AA    SUBV       OROVILLE            WA 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     381  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E     378  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    377  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
9803075  HIGH GREGORY S       376  AA     VET       FAYETTEVILLE        NC 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F      376  AA               DANVILLE            IN 
1016263  BALLARD JIM D        375  AA    SUBV       RENO                NV 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     374  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     374  AA               BRESLAU             ON 
2100865  BLAIR GARY LEE       374  AA    SUBV       MONROE              GA 
0811448  DICKSON TRAVIS S     374  AA     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
5400222  BROWN JR CHARLES C   373  AA    S.VT       KITTRELL            NC 
2705465  CROFOOT JESS R       373  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1014502  STROHECKER DREW      373  AA     JR        PEARL CITY          IL 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   372  AA    LDY1       BENICIA             CA 
3801867  WILKINSON THOMAS J   371  AA    SUBV       OXFORD              NC 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       370  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
8603274  BLUM DAVID L         369  AA    SUBV       VERSAILLES          MO 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      369  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
9702312  JONES RANDALL M      368  AA    SUBV       ELK RIVER           MN 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       368  AA    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     368  AA    S.VT       TROY                IL 
0812626  FOPPE SAMANTHA J     368  AA    S.JR       HIGH  RIDGE         MO 
8805468  BISSETTE MACK        368  AA               ODESSA              FL 
0514636  BEGLEY MATTHEW J     367  AA    JGLD       TIPP CITY           OH 



0214527  DEMENT JOE           367  AA               OAKFIELD            TN 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       367  AA               SEWICKLEY           PA 
1726676  HERMES JOHN PAT      365  AA               HEYWORTH            IL 
0768355  ABRANTES PEDRO M     363  AA               MIAMI               FL 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    363  AA    SUBV       OREGON              OH 
8004683  SCHULTZ ROBERT D     361  AA    SUBV       ZIRCONIA            NC 
8800891  DEAN TERRY           360  AA               HARRODSBURG         KY 
1726980  HIGHT LARRY          359  AA    S.VT       DECATUR             IL 
9903733  TRIMBACK JUSTON L    358  AA               PITTSVIEW           AL 
9100223  GASPARINE CRAIG R    357  AA     VET       LK PARISPPANY       NJ 
0613147  COX DOUG             356  AA    SUBV       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H     355  AA    S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        354  AA     VET       WARRENS             WI 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    354  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9002192  LAMPING RON D        353  AA               NEWBURGH            IN 
0816867  MITCHELL KENNETH E   353  AA               COLCHESTER          IL 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       352  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
8500039  MORRISTON BEN E      351  AA     VET       GREENWOOD           IN 
0111309  MCCONNELL ROBERT R   348  AA               HAMILTON            OH 
1311415  COCKEY CORWIN        347  AA               GRANGER             IN 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      345  AA    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
9605556  ELLIS LARRY E        341  AA     VET       EVANSVILLE          IN 
8904309  VALOIS VINCENT A     301  AA               ODESSA              FL 
 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       383  A_     VET       ST PAUL             MN 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       379  A_    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
1714448  CRIPE DUANE E        378  A_    S.VT       CERRO GORDO         IL 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     377  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
1213736  HEDRICK WILLIAM T    377  A_               GENEVA              OH 
1111701  JOHNSON JUSTIN       377  A_    S.JR       SHARON GROVE        KY 
0923195  NARVICK ANDREW A     376  A_     JR        MORRIS              IL 
1731129  JORDAN BILL          376  A_    S.VT       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
9912075  BRENNER ROGER        374  A_               WAUSEON             OH 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       374  A_               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      374  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
1828615  MORRISON MONTE J     373  A_    S.VT       SHARPSVILLE         IN 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    373  A_    LDY1       DEARBORN            MI 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       372  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
1012499  SCHILDGEN MIKE J     371  A_    SUBV       ATLANTA             GA 
8000712  LARKIN VICKIE L      370  A_    LDY2       BEAUMONT            CA 
0517222  RAWSON MARK A        369  A_               SANFORD             FL 
1305579  ROBERTSON JR HENRY   369  A_     VET       TAMPA               FL 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          368  A_               TAMPA               FL 
2100950  BOWERS HAROLD R      368  A_    S.VT       HAUDSTADT           IN 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   368  A_               WATERLOO            ON 
2107172  PHIPPS JACK THOMAS   367  A_    S.VT       FRANKFORT           KY 
0764568  BARKER ROBERT R      367  A_     VET       EARLVILLE           NY 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   367  A_               MENDON              OH 
9704473  DAWSON PATRICK       367  A_               HORSESHOE BAY       TX 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      367  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
8000711  LARKIN THOMAS W      365  A_    S.VT       BEAUMONT            CA 
9304782  ROBILIO JAY S        365  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE          365  A_    SUBV       GRACY               KY 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         364  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
0817597  ZEIGLER JOHN H       364  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL      363  A_     VET       POMPEY              NY 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     363  A_     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
4205048  GITTO DOMINIC        362  A_    SUBV       OAKVILLE            ON 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     362  A_    SUBV       SILVER SPRING       MD 
8704227  HIGGS VERNE A        359  A_               SPARTA              ON 
0516944  BROWN LLOYD GEORGE   359  A_     VET       DUNN                NC 
9005554  BAUSERMAN GREGG A    358  A_               SPECNERVILLE        IN 
0924059  EVERLY SR LARRY M    358  A_     VET       MOUNT DORA          FL 
1010356  BELL JEFF            356  A_               MANLIUS             NY 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C      356  A_    SUBV       SAVANNAH            TN 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     355  A_               WALCOTT             IA 
1010519  DILLIN BURTON SKIP   354  A_     VET       BLOOMINGTON         IL 



0922680  WINN REID H          353  A_     JR        GUTHRIE             KY 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    353  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
4003040  ANDERSON WILLIS      353  A_    S.VT       BLUFFTON            OH 
9105404  SOOS JOSEPH S        347  A_    SUBV       MORPETH             ON 
4407220  BURKEY THOMAS G      347  A_    S.VT       CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         347  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
0112271  FLANAGAN LARRY       338  A_     VET       MISSOULA            MT 
8504686  KUTCH WILLIAM        337  A_     VET       AMENIA              NY 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      312  A_               MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
9206502  SIMS HAROLD A        311  A_     VET       MACON               GA 
 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          376  B     S.JR       MANCHESTER          TN 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     375  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
1011271  TAYLOR ZACHARY S     374  B      JR        GENEVA              FL 
4212680  ROWAN JOHN H         373  B      VET       VIRGIL              ON 
1111436  BENKO GARRY NICKOL   372  B                TILLSONBURG         ON 
8600265  LONG LISA A          370  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
1212490  TURNER TATE          369  B      JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
1115651  DENNY PAIGE N        369  B     LDY1       FREMONT             NE 
7903279  OSCEOLA WM T         368  B                HOLLYWOOD           FL 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   367  B      VET       PALMETTO            FL 
9104229  WRIGHT SKIPPER W     367  B                PLANT CITY          FL 
4201300  BOGGIS CHARLES       367  B     S.VT       KITCHENER           ON 
0922462  MOORE PERRY          365  B                FENNVILLE           MI 
8007362  MILLER JAMES F       365  B     SUBV       ATLANTIS            FL 
0210298  BRYANT RONALD K      365  B                JOHNSTOWN           OH 
0816446  GRIFFITH RICHARD     365  B     SUBV       COVINGTON           GA 
5707295  CONIFF JIM           364  B     S.VT       EUSTIS              FL 
8703446  PERREAULT DANIEL     362  B     SUBV       COTEAU DU LAC QUEB  QU 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        360  B      VET       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       360  B     LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
1809395  CORNELIUS MICHAEL    357  B                PLAINVILLE          IN 
0100485  CRISMOND LARRY       356  B     S.VT       LIGHTHOUSE POINT    FL 
0414916  DENNY MARK           356  B                FREMONT             NE 
1312872  WINN HENRY E         352  B                GUTHRIE             KY 
8500816  NORRIS STEVE M       352  B      VET       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
0751485  SMITH VELDON R       343  B      VET       ROACHDALE           IN 
2000115  DRESSLER DENISE      343  B     LDY2       EL PASO             IL 
1110804  MONTPETIT MARC       342  B                DOLLARD DES ORMEAU  QU 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      342  B      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L      341  B      VET       CHICAGO             IL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          341  B     SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1004090  MACDONALD ROBERT     335  B      VET       BARKHAMSTED         CT 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           334  B     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
1410677  HOVIS JIM            333  B                WINCHESTER          KY 
8600820  HILL LARRY C         314  B     S.VT       DELRAY BEACH        FL 
9704501  NYGAARD PETER A      311  B     SUBV       MEDFORD             WI 
 
1112198  NESBITT WES          378  C     S.JR       PULASKI             TN 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     373  C      JR        PALM COAST          FL 
8603018  MOODY LUTHER F       368  C                NEWNAN              GA 
7800183  TERNES JR ROBERT M   363  C                ELYRIA              OH 
0311271  BAIRD WILLIAM        362  C     S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        361  C     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
1410262  POLOJAC MARK         361  C                ALIQUIPPA           PA 
8703272  BURGESS WILLIAM R    360  C                WINCHESTER          KY 
1216448  ALSBURY ALEXANDRIA   360  C     S.JR       MACOMB              MI 
0610652  MILLER RON H         358  C      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
1311842  NEEDHAM NICHOLAS     358  C                WALCOTT             IA 
1211392  BUNN JAY             358  C      JR        TAMPA               FL 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        357  C                NORTH BAY           ON 
3221840  WELTON GEORGE        357  C     S.VT       WAHOO               NE 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          357  C      VET       WESTERVILLE         OH 
1825520  MASON DON P          356  C                OKEECHOBEE          FL 
0613301  HARRIS JOHN T        351  C                MCDONOUGH           GA 
0613146  COX LINDA M          347  C     LDY2       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
0512648  ZIMMERMAN RONALD C   347  C      VET       EVANSVILLE          IN 



0925069  PAYNE TRENT L        346  C     S.JR       PULASKI             TN 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         346  C     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0515441  COLABELLA ARTHUR     346  C      VET       BRICK               NJ 
4213528  SMITH W L            345  C      VET       VERNER              ON 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         344  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
0611361  BACSKAY DAVID L      344  C     SUBV       ELYRIA              OH 
0611797  AITKEN GREGORY W     344  C     SUBV       SPARTA              IL 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       343  C     SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
9400367  WILCOX JACK          343  C      VET       SCHENECTADY         NY 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     342  C      VET       TEN SLEEP           WY 
1839558  THOMPSON JOHN        341  C     S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
0922023  KROPP ALBERT         340  C      VET       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
8307081  WRIGHT KIM AYERS     338  C     LDY2       PLANT CITY          FL 
9605354  JEAN DANIEL D J      338  C                VALLEYFIELD  CANAD  QU 
1010140  BEAUCHESNE DONALD    337  C      VET       QUEBEC CANADA       QU 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       336  C     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9901114  MCMILLAN WILSON      334  C     S.VT       BELLE GLADE         FL 
0614846  HALL SR TIMOTHY A    333  C                MONTGOMERY          AL 
3700869  ROSOWSKI BARBARA A   313  C     LDY2       ELMA                NY 
 
1011249  LONG GUY R           362  D      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    352  D                STURGEON FALLS      ON 
9704596  THURLOW RANDOLPH     349  D                MERIDAN             CT 
1111052  MILLER MIKE          347  D      VET       DELAND              FL 
1010778  DICKSON MIKAYLA LY   347  D     LDY1       MANCHESTER          TN 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          341  D     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1500628  MEANOR C B           340  D      VET       LEESBURG            FL 
1211579  WUTRICK TODD C       337  D                YORK                SC 
3715200  MCCARTHY DENNIS A    337  D      VET       HOBE SOUND          FL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      336  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
7908672  NORRIS DR R SCOTT    336  D      VET       MT VERNON           IN 
1112907  TORRES MICHAEL       335  D                SEFFNER             FL 
1211683  DAVIS K J D          331  D     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
1304931  NEWTON III JOHN F    330  D      VET       CLERMONT            FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        328  D      VET       ODESSA              FL 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       326  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     312  D      VET       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
9100912  RICHARDS LEO J       306  D     S.VT       PALM COAST          FL 
9100662  HARRIS ALAN          300  D     S.VT       MIAMI               FL 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1112198  NESBITT WES          378  C     S.JR       PULASKI             TN 
1111701  JOHNSON JUSTIN       377  A_    S.JR       SHARON GROVE        KY 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          376  B     S.JR       MANCHESTER          TN 
0812626  FOPPE SAMANTHA J     368  AA    S.JR       HIGH  RIDGE         MO 
1216448  ALSBURY ALEXANDRIA   360  C     S.JR       MACOMB              MI 
0925069  PAYNE TRENT L        346  C     S.JR       PULASKI             TN 
1211683  DAVIS K J D          331  D     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       387  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
0812952  KING JUSTIN M        384  AA     JR        OAKLAND PARK        FL 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R       381  3A     JR        GRACEY              KY 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     381  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
0923195  NARVICK ANDREW A     376  A_     JR        MORRIS              IL 
0811448  DICKSON TRAVIS S     374  AA     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1011271  TAYLOR ZACHARY S     374  B      JR        GENEVA              FL 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     373  C      JR        PALM COAST          FL 
1014502  STROHECKER DREW      373  AA     JR        PEARL CITY          IL 
1212490  TURNER TATE          369  B      JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
0817597  ZEIGLER JOHN H       364  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1211392  BUNN JAY             358  C      JR        TAMPA               FL 
0922680  WINN REID H          353  A_     JR        GUTHRIE             KY 



 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1015008  MCBRIDE MATTHEW      372  3A    JGLD       CLEARWATER          FL 
0514636  BEGLEY MATTHEW J     367  AA    JGLD       TIPP CITY           OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      388  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    385  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B       385  3A    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        382  3A    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8202756  WADE MARK T          381  3A    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
9206250  KEMPER BARRY W       381  AA    SUBV       OROVILLE            WA 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         379  3A    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       378  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     377  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
1016263  BALLARD JIM D        375  AA    SUBV       RENO                NV 
7907368  SHAW PAUL            375  3A    SUBV       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
9301944  BIANCO VINCE L       374  3A    SUBV       CHANDLER            AZ 
2100865  BLAIR GARY LEE       374  AA    SUBV       MONROE              GA 
3801867  WILKINSON THOMAS J   371  AA    SUBV       OXFORD              NC 
1012499  SCHILDGEN MIKE J     371  A_    SUBV       ATLANTA             GA 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      371  3A    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
0510708  BENNETT BRUCE L      370  3A    SUBV       MOLINE              IL 
4069661  WARREN ROSS          369  3A    SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
8603274  BLUM DAVID L         369  AA    SUBV       VERSAILLES          MO 
9702312  JONES RANDALL M      368  AA    SUBV       ELK RIVER           MN 
8007362  MILLER JAMES F       365  B     SUBV       ATLANTIS            FL 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE          365  A_    SUBV       GRACY               KY 
0816446  GRIFFITH RICHARD     365  B     SUBV       COVINGTON           GA 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    363  AA    SUBV       OREGON              OH 
8703446  PERREAULT DANIEL     362  B     SUBV       COTEAU DU LAC QUEB  QU 
4205048  GITTO DOMINIC        362  A_    SUBV       OAKVILLE            ON 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     362  A_    SUBV       SILVER SPRING       MD 
8004683  SCHULTZ ROBERT D     361  AA    SUBV       ZIRCONIA            NC 
0613147  COX DOUG             356  AA    SUBV       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C      356  A_    SUBV       SAVANNAH            TN 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        352  3A    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
8007507  MORAN MICHAEL E      347  3A    SUBV       DELEVAN             NY 
9105404  SOOS JOSEPH S        347  A_    SUBV       MORPETH             ON 
0611797  AITKEN GREGORY W     344  C     SUBV       SPARTA              IL 
0611361  BACSKAY DAVID L      344  C     SUBV       ELYRIA              OH 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       343  C     SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          341  D     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          341  B     SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       334  3A    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
9704501  NYGAARD PETER A      311  B     SUBV       MEDFORD             WI 
 

VETERAN 
 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        390  AA     VET       ELDORA              IA 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY       385  3A     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        384  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       383  A_     VET       ST PAUL             MN 
5517840  WILLIAMS GERRY       382  3A     VET       PARADISE VALLEY     AZ 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         380  3A     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E     378  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    377  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
9803075  HIGH GREGORY S       376  AA     VET       FAYETTEVILLE        NC 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      374  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
4212680  ROWAN JOHN H         373  B      VET       VIRGIL              ON 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      369  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1305579  ROBERTSON JR HENRY   369  A_     VET       TAMPA               FL 
5709000  DUWE H JOHN          368  3A     VET       MADISON             WI 



1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   367  B      VET       PALMETTO            FL 
0764568  BARKER ROBERT R      367  A_     VET       EARLVILLE           NY 
9304782  ROBILIO JAY S        365  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     363  A_     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL      363  A_     VET       POMPEY              NY 
1011249  LONG GUY R           362  D      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        360  B      VET       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
0516944  BROWN LLOYD GEORGE   359  A_     VET       DUNN                NC 
0924059  EVERLY SR LARRY M    358  A_     VET       MOUNT DORA          FL 
0610652  MILLER RON H         358  C      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          357  C      VET       WESTERVILLE         OH 
9100223  GASPARINE CRAIG R    357  AA     VET       LK PARISPPANY       NJ 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        354  AA     VET       WARRENS             WI 
1010519  DILLIN BURTON SKIP   354  A_     VET       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
8500816  NORRIS STEVE M       352  B      VET       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       352  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
8500039  MORRISTON BEN E      351  AA     VET       GREENWOOD           IN 
1111052  MILLER MIKE          347  D      VET       DELAND              FL 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         347  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
0512648  ZIMMERMAN RONALD C   347  C      VET       EVANSVILLE          IN 
0515441  COLABELLA ARTHUR     346  C      VET       BRICK               NJ 
4213528  SMITH W L            345  C      VET       VERNER              ON 
0751485  SMITH VELDON R       343  B      VET       ROACHDALE           IN 
9400367  WILCOX JACK          343  C      VET       SCHENECTADY         NY 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      342  B      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     342  C      VET       TEN SLEEP           WY 
9605556  ELLIS LARRY E        341  AA     VET       EVANSVILLE          IN 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L      341  B      VET       CHICAGO             IL 
0922023  KROPP ALBERT         340  C      VET       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
1500628  MEANOR C B           340  D      VET       LEESBURG            FL 
0112271  FLANAGAN LARRY       338  A_     VET       MISSOULA            MT 
1010140  BEAUCHESNE DONALD    337  C      VET       QUEBEC CANADA       QU 
3715200  MCCARTHY DENNIS A    337  D      VET       HOBE SOUND          FL 
8504686  KUTCH WILLIAM        337  A_     VET       AMENIA              NY 
7908672  NORRIS DR R SCOTT    336  D      VET       MT VERNON           IN 
1004090  MACDONALD ROBERT     335  B      VET       BARKHAMSTED         CT 
1304931  NEWTON III JOHN F    330  D      VET       CLERMONT            FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        328  D      VET       ODESSA              FL 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       326  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     312  D      VET       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
9206502  SIMS HAROLD A        311  A_     VET       MACON               GA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             389  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       379  A_    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
1714448  CRIPE DUANE E        378  A_    S.VT       CERRO GORDO         IL 
1731129  JORDAN BILL          376  A_    S.VT       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     374  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
1828615  MORRISON MONTE J     373  A_    S.VT       SHARPSVILLE         IN 
5400222  BROWN JR CHARLES C   373  AA    S.VT       KITTRELL            NC 
2705465  CROFOOT JESS R       373  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       372  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       370  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     368  AA    S.VT       TROY                IL 
2100950  BOWERS HAROLD R      368  A_    S.VT       HAUDSTADT           IN 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       368  AA    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
4201300  BOGGIS CHARLES       367  B     S.VT       KITCHENER           ON 
2107172  PHIPPS JACK THOMAS   367  A_    S.VT       FRANKFORT           KY 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      367  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
8000711  LARKIN THOMAS W      365  A_    S.VT       BEAUMONT            CA 
5707295  CONIFF JIM           364  B     S.VT       EUSTIS              FL 
0311271  BAIRD WILLIAM        362  C     S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        361  C     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
1726980  HIGHT LARRY          359  AA    S.VT       DECATUR             IL 
3221840  WELTON GEORGE        357  C     S.VT       WAHOO               NE 
0100485  CRISMOND LARRY       356  B     S.VT       LIGHTHOUSE POINT    FL 



5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H     355  AA    S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    354  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    353  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
4003040  ANDERSON WILLIS      353  A_    S.VT       BLUFFTON            OH 
4407220  BURKEY THOMAS G      347  A_    S.VT       CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         346  C     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      345  AA    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
1839558  THOMPSON JOHN        341  C     S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
9901114  MCMILLAN WILSON      334  C     S.VT       BELLE GLADE         FL 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           334  B     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
8600820  HILL LARRY C         314  B     S.VT       DELRAY BEACH        FL 
9100912  RICHARDS LEO J       306  D     S.VT       PALM COAST          FL 
9100662  HARRIS ALAN          300  D     S.VT       MIAMI               FL 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   376  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    373  A_    LDY1       DEARBORN            MI 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   372  AA    LDY1       BENICIA             CA 
1115651  DENNY PAIGE N        369  B     LDY1       FREMONT             NE 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         364  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
1010778  DICKSON MIKAYLA LY   347  D     LDY1       MANCHESTER          TN 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         344  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     375  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
8000712  LARKIN VICKIE L      370  A_    LDY2       BEAUMONT            CA 
8600265  LONG LISA A          370  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       360  B     LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
0613146  COX LINDA M          347  C     LDY2       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
2000115  DRESSLER DENISE      343  B     LDY2       EL PASO             IL 
8307081  WRIGHT KIM AYERS     338  C     LDY2       PLANT CITY          FL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      336  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       336  C     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
3700869  ROSOWSKI BARBARA A   313  C     LDY2       ELMA                NY 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    354  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 


